
Solon Invitational
Varsity Girls     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/21/2015     Sunny, Wind S 10-15mph & 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Scott                    1    2   11   19   22   23   45   =  55      21:22      2:09
    2   Mid-Prairie High School        4   15   16   17   28   41   52   =  80      21:55      2:06
    3   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            3    7   20   26   29   36   40   =  85      21:56      2:14
    4   Solon                          5    9   13   30   31   46   50   =  88      22:00      2:08
    5   Williamsburg                   8   12   27   33   34   35        = 114      22:25      1:43
    6   Central DeWitt                10   21   25   32   37   39   42   = 125      22:34      1:36
    7   Northeast                      6   18   24   47   51   53   54   = 146      23:24      5:41
    8   Clear Creek-Amana             14   38   43   44   48   49        = 187      23:46      3:17

 Incomplete Teams:  North Cedar, Scattergood Friends, Tipton, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Sommer Clydesdale            FR    North Scott                       20:08      6:29
      2           Kenzie Mente                 JR    Tipton                            20:16      6:31
      3       2   Maddie Case                  SO    North Scott                       20:30      6:36
      4       3   Maren Jeppson                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:35      6:38
      5       4   Anna Hostetler               SO    Mid-Prairie High School           20:40      6:39
      6       5   Trisha Coberly               SR    Solon                             20:46      6:41
      7           Tessa Fields                 SO    North Cedar                       20:56      6:44
      8       6   Maddie Kaczinski             JR    Northeast                         21:06      6:48
      9       7   Hayley Corkin                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:19      6:52
     10       8   Kiaya Walters                JR    Williamsburg                      21:23      6:53
     11       9   Erin Kerkhoff                FR    Solon                             21:36      6:57
     12      10   Julia Campbell               SO    Central DeWitt                    21:39      6:58
     13      11   Kaitlynn Ruwe                FR    North Scott                       21:46      7:00
     14      12   Emily Jensen                 FR    Williamsburg                      21:49      7:01
     15      13   Sophie Nicol                 SO    Solon                             21:52      7:02
     16      14   Kaylie Barker                FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 21:52      7:02
     17      15   Abby Tornow                  JR    Mid-Prairie High School           22:01      7:05
     18      16   Maddi Zahradnek              SR    Mid-Prairie High School           22:02      7:06
     19           Carly Montz                  FR    North Cedar                       22:03      7:06
     20      17   Greta Schmidt                JR    Mid-Prairie High School           22:06      7:07
     21      18   Carly Haskens                SO    Northeast                         22:10      7:08
     22      19   Lauren Blake                 JR    North Scott                       22:11      7:08
     23      20   Faith Anton                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:14      7:09
     24      21   Amber Voss                   SR    Central DeWitt                    22:16      7:10
     25      22   Chloe Engelkes               FR    North Scott                       22:17      7:10
     26           Zoe Rezac                    SO    Tipton                            22:24      7:13
     27      23   Ali Schmitt                  SR    North Scott                       22:25      7:13
     28      24   Makenna Franks               SO    Northeast                         22:28      7:14
     29      25   Sydney Small                 SO    Central DeWitt                    22:37      7:17
     30      26   Lydia Frey                   JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:41      7:18
     31      27   Carly Schlabaugh             SR    Williamsburg                      22:44      7:19
     32      28   Hannah Van Roekel            SR    Mid-Prairie High School           22:46      7:20
     33      29   Haley Baker                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:49      7:21
     34      30   Haley Kluesner               JR    Solon                             22:49      7:21
     35      31   Lorin Brokaw                 SR    Solon                             22:55      7:22
     36      32   Shannon Coyle                SR    Central DeWitt                    23:04      7:25
     37      33   Dana Zuber                   JR    Williamsburg                      23:05      7:26
     38      34   Hannah Malloy                JR    Williamsburg                      23:05      7:26
     39      35   Belle Kanagy                 JR    Williamsburg                      23:09      7:27
     40      36   Shae Banwart                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:13      7:28
     41           Tiffany Schott               SO    Tipton                            23:14      7:29
     42      37   Brooke Burken                SO    Central DeWitt                    23:15      7:29
     43      38   Taylor Wolfs                 FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 23:16      7:29
     44      39   Brittany McNamara            SR    Central DeWitt                    23:18      7:30
     45      40   Quinnie Rodman               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:31      7:34
     46      41   Kessa Jones                  FR    Mid-Prairie High School           23:48      7:40
     47      42   Maddie Peterson              FR    Central DeWitt                    23:54      7:42
     48           Alyssa Elijah                SO    Tipton                            23:54      7:42
     49      43   Kelli Murray                 SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 24:16      7:49
     50      44   Kaitlin Riggle               JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 24:19      7:50
     51      45   Rylie Rucker                 FR    North Scott                       24:24      7:51
     52      46   Jade Flansburg               SR    Solon                             24:27      7:52
     53      47   Kayla Kennicker              SO    Northeast                         24:30      7:53
     54           Edle Hilton                  SR    North Cedar                       24:46      7:58
     55      48   Ally Loren                   FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 25:09      8:06
     56      49   Lori Drake                   SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 25:10      8:06
     57      50   Emma Patterson               JR    Solon                             25:21      8:10
     58           Jessica Crook                SR    West Liberty                      25:35      8:14
     59           Athena Stark                 SO    Scattergood Friends               25:38      8:15
     60      51   Haley Bielenberg             SR    Northeast                         26:47      8:37
     61      52   Shelby Zahradnek             SO    Mid-Prairie High School           27:23      8:49
     62      53   Kristen Petry                SO    Northeast                         27:50      8:57
     63      54   Shania Edens                 SO    Northeast                         33:57     10:56
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Solon Invitational
Varsity Girls     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/21/2015     Sunny, Wind S 10-15mph & 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Scott                       Score =   55
    1    Sommer Clydesdale, FR          20:08  6:29
    2    Maddie Case, SO                20:30  6:36
   11    Kaitlynn Ruwe, FR              21:46  7:00
   19    Lauren Blake, JR               22:11  7:08
   22    Chloe Engelkes, FR             22:17  7:10
   23    Ali Schmitt, SR                22:25  7:13
   45    Rylie Rucker, FR               24:24  7:51

  2) Mid-Prairie High School           Score =   80
    4    Anna Hostetler, SO             20:40  6:39
   15    Abby Tornow, JR                22:01  7:05
   16    Maddi Zahradnek, SR            22:02  7:06
   17    Greta Schmidt, JR              22:06  7:07
   28    Hannah Van Roekel, SR          22:46  7:20
   41    Kessa Jones, FR                23:48  7:40
   52    Shelby Zahradnek, SO           27:23  8:49

  3) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   85
    3    Maren Jeppson, SR              20:35  6:38
    7    Hayley Corkin, JR              21:19  6:52
   20    Faith Anton, JR                22:14  7:09
   26    Lydia Frey, JR                 22:41  7:18
   29    Haley Baker, JR                22:49  7:21
   36    Shae Banwart, JR               23:13  7:28
   40    Quinnie Rodman, FR             23:31  7:34

  4) Solon                             Score =   88
    5    Trisha Coberly, SR             20:46  6:41
    9    Erin Kerkhoff, FR              21:36  6:57
   13    Sophie Nicol, SO               21:52  7:02
   30    Haley Kluesner, JR             22:49  7:21
   31    Lorin Brokaw, SR               22:55  7:22
   46    Jade Flansburg, SR             24:27  7:52
   50    Emma Patterson, JR             25:21  8:10

  5) Williamsburg                      Score =  114
    8    Kiaya Walters, JR              21:23  6:53
   12    Emily Jensen, FR               21:49  7:01
   27    Carly Schlabaugh, SR           22:44  7:19
   33    Dana Zuber, JR                 23:05  7:26
   34    Hannah Malloy, JR              23:05  7:26
   35    Belle Kanagy, JR               23:09  7:27

  6) Central DeWitt                    Score =  125
   10    Julia Campbell, SO             21:39  6:58
   21    Amber Voss, SR                 22:16  7:10
   25    Sydney Small, SO               22:37  7:17
   32    Shannon Coyle, SR              23:04  7:25
   37    Brooke Burken, SO              23:15  7:29
   39    Brittany McNamara, SR          23:18  7:30
   42    Maddie Peterson, FR            23:54  7:42

  7) Northeast                         Score =  146
    6    Maddie Kaczinski, JR           21:06  6:48
   18    Carly Haskens, SO              22:10  7:08
   24    Makenna Franks, SO             22:28  7:14
   47    Kayla Kennicker, SO            24:30  7:53
   51    Haley Bielenberg, SR           26:47  8:37
   53    Kristen Petry, SO              27:50  8:57
   54    Shania Edens, SO               33:57 10:56

  8) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  187
   14    Kaylie Barker, FR              21:52  7:02
   38    Taylor Wolfs, FR               23:16  7:29
   43    Kelli Murray, SR               24:16  7:49
   44    Kaitlin Riggle, JR             24:19  7:50
   48    Ally Loren, FR                 25:09  8:06
   49    Lori Drake, SR                 25:10  8:06

 Incomplete Teams:

 North Cedar
    7    Tessa Fields, SO            20:56     6:44
   19    Carly Montz, FR             22:03     7:06
   54    Edle Hilton, SR             24:46     7:58

 Scattergood Friends
   59    Athena Stark, SO            25:38     8:15

 Tipton
    2    Kenzie Mente, JR            20:16     6:31
   26    Zoe Rezac, SO               22:24     7:13
   41    Tiffany Schott, SO          23:14     7:29
   48    Alyssa Elijah, SO           23:54     7:42

 West Liberty
   58    Jessica Crook, SR           25:35     8:14
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